Administration & Finance – Purchasing Division
Christopher J. Gagliastro, MCPPO – Purchasing Director
455 Main Street, Room 201, Worcester, MA 01608
P |  508-799-1220
www worcesterma gov
August 22, 2025
To All Bidders:

Tenon Requirement 3.5” OD x 6” long
Performance Lighting – Grace Community Church 2Sol by Sunna Design – 2024
System Order Key:
©2024 Sol by Sunna Design
<
System configuration
Solution Overview
NF
30 Degrees
HIGH
R3
1 EVERGEN-NF-2-170-2-GEL5-HIGH-N-
30-1-ATB0P20X-R3-40K-SV-EXCLUDE-
NONE-NONE-NONE-44-5D2-NONE
340W
44 W
2
95.0
GEL
ATB0P20X
7157 Lumens
4000 K
5 Years
241 lb (109.41 kg)
16.3 Sq Ft (1.51 Sq m)
<
Custom-sized for your project